
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70039388 5PSSDB 16.29 4.70 76.56

70039412 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 16.28 3.85 62.68

70039427 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 16.32 4.15 67.73

70039445 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.32 3.95 64.46

70039456 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 16.34 4.15 67.81

70039468 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.26 3.10 50.41

70039477 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.24 3.95 64.15

70039496 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.26 3.95 64.23

70039670 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.26 3.95 64.23

70039688 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 16.40 4.15 68.06

70039702 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.45 3.95 64.98

70039718 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.41 3.95 64.82

70039730 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 16.41 4.30 70.56

70039747 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.48 3.10 51.09

70039754 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 16.44 4.15 68.23

70039755 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 16.50 4.30 70.95

70039766 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 16.40 4.70 77.08

70039827 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.41 3.95 64.82

70039841 P14 - (88364) Fulshear Storage 7PSSDB 16.41 3.45 56.61

70039852 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.43 3.10 50.93

70039864 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 16.42 4.15 68.14

70039878 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.38 3.10 50.78

70039886 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 16.43 4.15 68.18

70039901 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.38 3.95 64.70

70039973 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.40 3.75 61.50

70039991 P14 - (85703) Fulshear Lakes Creekside Village 2 5PSSDB 16.41 3.45 56.61

70040011 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.37 3.10 50.75

70040022 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.42 3.95 64.86

70040036 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.43 3.75 61.61

70040091 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 16.40 3.75 61.50

70040109 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 16.40 3.95 64.78

70040128 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 16.40 3.10 50.84

70040143 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 16.42 4.15 68.14

70040156 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 16.39 4.15 68.02

70040175 5PSSDB 16.43 3.95 64.90

2215.70

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 9/29/2023

R000559

204

D133

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving

P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6



5% -110.78

SUBTOTAL 2104.91

-$274.56

TOTAL $1830.35

Fuel


	09-22-2023 to 09-28-2023



